L07000011965

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300086698113

01/31/07--01014--015 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN JAN 3-1 2007.

' COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The end	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Raymond Ferrer	
	(Name of Person)	
	Darami LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	⊃ 2,,
	13930 SW 38th Terrace	07 JOH 31 PM 2: 26
	(Address)	A 31
	Miami/FL 33175	P
	(City/State and Zip Code)	2.
For fur	er information concerning this matter, please call:	26
	Michael Castro at (786) 543-4027	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	d is a check for the following amount:	
\$125	Of Filing Fee \$\bigcup \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\text{Certified Copy}\$\text{(additional copy is enclosed)}\$\text{Certified Copy}\$\text{(additional copy is enclosed)}\$	s &
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	iny is:	
Darami LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company	, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "	L.C")
(Must cha with the words Elimited Elability Company)	, Ellined company of their deolection along the	B.C.,)
ARTICLE II - Address:	Sala animainal acciona caba timica di tabili	ita Camanany ia
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liabili	ny Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
13930 SW 38th Terrace	13930 SW 38th Terrace	
Miami, FL 33175	Miami, FL 33175	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Michael Castro 605 NW 72nd Appt # Florida st	Name	
Miami, FL 33126	FL	
City,	State, and Zip	
liability company at the place designal registered agent and agree to act in this c statutes relating to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position of the proper and compact the obligations of my position of the proper and compact the obligations of my position of the proper and compact the obligations of my position of the place designation and the place designation are stated as a second control of the place designation and the place designation are stated as a second control of the place designation are stated as a second control of the place designation are stated as a second control of the place designation are stated as a second control of the place designation are stated as a second control of the place and agree to act in this control of the proper and compact and agree to act in this control of the proper and compact are stated as a second control of the place and agree to act in this control of the proper and compact are stated as a second control of the place as a second control of the place and a second control of the place as a second control of	and to accept service of process for the above ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appropriate. I further agree to comply with the polete performance of my duties, and I am fail as registered agent as provided for in Chapes signature (REQUIRED)	ppointment as provisions of all miliar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Daniel Castro
	375 Highland Ave Unit #806
	Atlanta, GA 30312
MGRM	Michael Castro
	605 NW 72nd Ave Appt #209
	Miami, FL 33126
MGRM	Raymond Ferrer
	42020 OM 20th Towns
	Miami, FL 33175
(Use attachment if necessary)	Miami, FL 33175 Miami, FL 33175 PA 2: 26
(Osc attachment if necessary)	9,
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date mu	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance wo of this document	in the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days presented as a specific and cannot be more than five business days presented as a specific and cannot be more than five business days presented as a specific and cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be constituted as a second cannot be more than five business days presented as a second cannot be constituted as a se

rinng rees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)